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TRIATHLON AVENIR 2

N° DOSSARD NOM

379

360

374

351

376

354

375

358

369

356

359

381

367

364

368

357

378

366

370

352

353

373

372

355

363

BONNEFOY Antoine
DEBARD Lucas
CURBILIER Romain
CHALACON Antoine
PAQUIER Clovis
SARDA Thomas
FLESCH Jules
SABATIER Léa
MAGNE Lucien
CHANAL Rémi
RENE Eymeric
ROQUET Paul
JOHANNY Anna-Léa
CEFRIEC Briac
BORDET Tony
MARGERIT Léna
BERNARD Pauline
TRILLAND Jasmine
MAGNE Guillaume
MIALON Elie
CHAMBE Lison
POYARD Félix
POYARD Léonie
VENET Antoine

THEVENIN Axelle

06/07/2014 5 400 Métres
Catégorie

Club

TrYssingeaux
TrYssingeaux

LE PUY EN VELAY
TRIATHLON

ASMSE

TrYssingeaux
TCML
TrYssingeaux
Indépendant
TrYssingeaux
TrYssingeaux
TCML

LE PUY EN VELAY
TRIATHLON
MONTLUCON
TRIATHLON
MONTS DU
LYONNAIS
TrYssingeaux
TCML
TrYssingeaux
Indépendant
ASMSE
TCML
TCML
TCML
TrYssingeaux

MONTLUCON
TRIATHLON

Junior
Minime
Minime
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Minime
Minime
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Minime
Benjamin
Minime
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Minime
Benjamin

Benjamin

Champl Temps

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Femme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Femme

Homme

Homme

Femme

Femme

Femme

Homme

Homme

Femme

Homme

Femme

Homme

Femme

0:21:34

0:22:10

0:24:16

0:24:25

0:25:07

0:25:59

0:27:08

0:27:14

0:27:16

0:27:24

0:27:29

0:29:11

0:29:15

0:29:30

0:29:54

0:30:50

0:31:16

0:31:24

0:32:16

0:32:18

0:32:47

0:32:53

0:33:48

0:35:54

0:36:10

Moyenne

15,02Km/h

14,61Km/h

13,35Km/h

13,27Km/h

12,90Km/h

12,47Km/h

11,94Km/h

11,90Km/h

11,88Km/h

11,83Km/h

11,79Km/h

11,10Km/h

11,07Km/h

10,98Km/h

10,83Km/h

10,51Km/h

10,36Km/h

10,32Km/h

10,04Km/h

10,03Km/h

09,88Km/h

09,86Km/h

09,59Km/h

09,02Km/h

08,96Km/h



